2005 Series
Solenoid Pilot Actuated Valves
2
SERIES
2005 AVENTICS™
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
Table of Contents
2005 Series

	 2005/2012 Transition Plate	 24
Assembly Kits
	 How to Order	 25
	 25 or 37 Pin Sub-D	 26
	 1-16 or 1-32 Terminal Strip	 26
	 Connector Kits	 27-29
	 Electrical Interface	 30
3
SERIES
2005AVENTICS™
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
Left End Plate
Blank Station
Assembly
Sandwich
Speed Control
DIN Rail Compatible
“Z-Board”™
Sub-D
Connector
Housing
Right End Plate
2005 Single Pressure
Sandwich Regulator
(Double Regulator
Also Available
2005 Double
Solenoid Air Pilot
Unit Valve
Interchangeable
Plug-in Fittings
Converter Board
AssemblyTerminal Strip
Housing
Phoenix Quick
Connect Terminal
Strip
Backplane
Circuit Board
Assembly
3/4 NPT Conduit
Connection
Left End Mounting
Bracket Assembly
Round Connector
Housing Assembly
Left End Mounting Bracket
Round Connector
Board Assembly
Manifold and Wiring Architecture
Terminal Strip. Sub-D, and 26 & 12 Round Pin Options
(exploded view)
Terminal Strip Option
Sub-D Option
Round Pin Option
4
SERIES
2005 AVENTICS™
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
1214 24
315
1214 24
315
1214 24
315
1214 24
315
1214 24
3 1 5
(B)
12

	 • Fieldbus electronics see Electronics section.
Regulators
How to Order
Valves
6
SERIES
2005 AVENTICS™
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.Emerson.com.
NO.
DET.
REQ'D
NO.
PARTS LIST
PART NAME PART NO.
+12COMM- +14
VIEW SHOWN WITH
COVER REMOVED
11
4321
10
9
7 865
X2 4XE
513
19
10
11 1
2
8
7
6
1
1
1
4
5
3
2
1
1
2
1 1
1
WASHER
1/8 NPT PIPE PLUG
SCREW
SCREW
PCB ASSY
STRAP
128-162A
129-100P
127-318A
127-176P
256-896B
125-772A
SCREW
SCREW
COVER
GASKET
BASE
127-172P
127-852A
105-462A
113-632A
External
Pilot
Port
External
Pilot
Exhaust
M4 Pilot Port Location
(plug# 127-691 order separately)